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SPAIN TEAM
Constanza Gállegos
Country Manager, Spain
+34 914 196 819 O
+34 671 543 523 M
constanza.gallegos@bhspecialty.com

Eduardo Guinea
Head of Customer & Broker  
Engagement, Spain
+34 919 161 652 O
+34 648 154 014 M
eduardo.guinea@bhspecialty.com 

Silvia Sánchez
Head of Operations, Spain
+34 914 141 696 O
+34 669 821 007 M
silvia.sanchez@bhspecialty.com

TECHNICAL LINES & PROPERTY

Tomás Blas
Head of Technical Lines & Property
+34 914 141 694 O
+34 660 999 567 M
tomas.blas@bhspecialty.com

Sergio Calvo
Head of General Property
+34 919 161 653 O
+34 608 231 736
sergio.calvo@bhspecialty.com

Gonzalo Camarero
Senior Underwriter, Property
+34 914 196 816 O
+34 644 922 185 M
gonzalo.camarero@bhspecialty.com

Mayte Maldonado
Senior Underwriter, Technical Lines
+34 914 196 811 O
+34 648 156 707 M 
mayte.maldonado@bhspecialty.com

Javier Santiago
Senior Underwriter, Property
+34 914 141 692 O
+34 699 839 097 M
javier.santiago@bhspecialty.com

Miguel Torrecillas
Senior Underwriter, Property
+34 919 161 654 O
+34 608 623 431 M
miguel.torrecillas@bhspecialty.com  

Steve Feord
Senior Risk Engineer
+34 914 141 698 O
+34 666 595 209 M
steve.feord@bhspecialty.com

Marta Saez 
Underwriting Technician
+34 914 196 814 O
marta.saez@bhspecialty.com 
 

CASUALTY & HEALTHCARE

Ramon Francino
Senior Underwriter, Casualty
+34 914 196 810 O
+34 683 140 210 M
ramon.francino@bhspecialty.com

Maria Satrústegui
Underwriter, Healthcare
+34 914 196 812 O
+34 655 037 973 M
maria.satrustegui@bhspecialty.com

Álvaro Lorenzo
Underwriting Technician
+34 914 196 817 O
alvaro.lorenzo@bhspecialty.com

MARINE

Josefa Díaz Bonilla
Senior Underwriter, Marine
+34 914 141 699 O
+34 648 489 696 M
josefa.diaz@bhspecialty.com 

 
EXECUTIVE AND PROFESSIONAL

Alejandro Lovera
Head of Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914 141 697 O
+34 660 474 879 M
alejandro.lovera@bhspecialty.com

Antonio Prior
Professional Indemnity Leader,  
Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914 141 691 O
+34 679 654 313 M
antonio.prior@bhspecialty.com

Sanae Blanco
Senior Underwriter,  
Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914 141 690 O
+34 627 449 485 M
 sanae.blanco@bhspecialty.com

Rocio Sanchez
Senior Underwriter,  
Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914 196 815 O
+34 619 285 327 M
rocio.sanchez@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS

Javier Villalba
Claims Manager
+34 914 141 695 O
+34 659 030 369 M
javier.villalba@bhspecialty.com

María Gómez
Senior Claims Adjuster
+34 914 196 813 O
+34 608 212 964 M
maria.gomez@bhspecialty.com 

Miriam Gómez Preciado
Claims Examiner
+34 914 196 818 O
miriam.gomez@bhspecialty.com

MADRID OFFICE
Calle María de Molina 6
Planta 1, Madrid 28006 
Spain


